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MAHAPURUSHA SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA VISWAVIDYALAYA 
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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Ref. No. : MSSV/R/02/2014/16376               Date : 29-12-2020 

NOTIFICATION 
 

The List of Holidays for the year 2021 of the Mahapurusha Srimanta Sankaradeva Viswavidyalaya 
(MSSV) for the period from 1st January to 31st December, 2021 shall be as follows: 

 

Dates Days of the Week Events/Activities 

14th & 15th January Thursday & Friday Magh Bihu 

23rd January Saturday Netaji’s Birthday 

26th January Tuesday Republic Day 

31st January Sunday Me-Dam-Me-Phi 

27th February Saturday Bir Chilaray Divas 

28th March Sunday Doljatra 

2nd April Friday Good Friday 

14th, 15th & 16th April Wednesday, Thursday & Friday Bohag Bihu 

21st  April Wednesday Sati Sadhani Divas 

1st May Saturday May Day 

12th May Wednesday Tithi of Damodardeva 

14th May Friday Id Ul fitre 

26th May Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

21st July Wednesday Id-Ul-Zuha 

15th August Sunday Independance Day 

29th August Sunday Karam Puja 

30th August Monday Janmastomi 

2nd October Saturday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

12th, 13th & 14th October Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday Autumn Recess 

18th October Monday Kati Bihu 

4th November Thursday Kali Puja & Diwali 

19th November Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

24th November Wednesday Lachit Divas 

2nd December Thursday Asom Divas (Su-Ka-Pha Divas) 

25th December Saturday Christmas Day 
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